
I.D.:	88674907

Furnizare	cablu	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

25.10.23 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

280,00	RON	-	280,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	fibră	optică	LC-LC	OM3/OM4	(turcoaz/violet),	Duplex,	Multimode,	0,5	metri	-	4	BUC;
Cablu	fibră	optică	LC-LC	OM3/OM4	(turcoaz/violet),	Duplex,	Multimode,	1	metru	-	4	BUC;


